
1 Bourke Richard Lake Gillear 30625 628.100

2 Bourke Suzane Lake Gillear 31307 626.100

3 Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 625.200

4 Garrett David Target Rifle Traralgon 32742 625.200

5 Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC 33091 625.000

6 George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon 34418 622.700

7 Bastin Wayne Target Rifle Traralgon 33056 622.500

8 Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC 30234 621.900

9 Romanoff Julie Frankston Pen TRC 32512 619.800

10 Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC 31055 619.100

1st Bourke Richard Lake Gillear 30625 628.100

2nd Bourke Suzane Lake Gillear 31307 626.100

3rd Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 625.200

1st George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon 34418 622.700

2nd Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC 30234 621.900

3rd Hart Kenneth Leongatha SBRC 30812 618.800

1st Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 33073 612.900

2nd Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 605.100

3rd Thomas Gwen Ballarat East Rifle Club 30516 577.000

1st

2nd

3rd

1st George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon 34418 622.700

2nd Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 605.100

3rd

1st George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon 34418 622.700

2nd Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 605.100

3rd

1st Bastin Wayne Target Rifle Traralgon 33056 622.500

2nd Anderson Vincent Kyabram SBRC 30386 617.200

3rd Maginn Brendan Target Rifle Traralgon 33042 617.000
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50m Bench (60 - Decimal) Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Bourke Richard Lake Gillear S 30625 D1 A 105.1 104.7 104.4 102.8 106.3 104.8 628.100

Bourke Suzane Lake Gillear S 31307 B9 A 102.4 102.5 105.7 104.2 106.1 105.2 626.100

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 A8 A 104 103.5 103.7 104.2 104.6 105.2 625.200

Garrett David Target Rifle Traralgon S 32742 B4 A 104.3 103.9 102.4 105 105 104.6 625.200

Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC S 33091 A4 A 103.4 103.9 104.5 104.5 104.2 104.5 625.000

George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon SJ 34418 B8 B 102.3 104.5 104.7 103.3 103.9 104 622.700

Bastin Wayne Target Rifle Traralgon V 33056 B10 A 104.2 101.8 102.6 104.5 105.4 104 622.500

Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC S 30234 B6 B 104.8 102.6 102.9 104.1 104.1 103.4 621.900

Romanoff Julie Frankston Pen TRC S 32512 A10 A 103.3 103.3 103.4 104.3 102.9 102.6 619.800

Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC S 31055 C7 A 101.8 103.5 101.9 104.8 103.4 103.7 619.100

Hart Kenneth Leongatha SBRC S 30812 C9 B 104.4 102.2 103.5 103.4 101.7 103.6 618.800

Ball Andrew Hamilton SB & ARC S 31507 A6 B 101.9 103.3 102.6 104.1 103 102.9 617.800

Anderson Vincent Kyabram SBRC V 30386 B2 A 104 102.1 103.1 103.3 102 102.7 617.200

Maginn Brendan Target Rifle Traralgon V 33042 A11 A 103.7 101.5 101.3 102.5 103.6 104.4 617.000

Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC S 30475 B5 A 102.3 100.8 101.9 103.8 104 104.1 616.900

Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC V 34192 B7 A 103.4 101.8 104.5 104.1 102.7 99.8 616.300

George Richard Target Rifle Traralgon S 34593 A2 B 100.6 102.4 104.1 103.7 103.1 102.3 616.200

Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 A5 C 102.2 103.6 102.4 101.3 101.2 102.2 612.900

Lourey Gerard Warrnambool SBRC S 33107 D4 B 103.8 99 104.3 102.5 99.1 101.3 610.000

Maginn William Target Rifle Traralgon S 33113 A1 B 98.5 103 102.5 100.7 101 101.5 607.200

Clark Brett Frankston Pen TRC V 34502 A9 B 101 99.9 100 102.3 100 102 605.200

Young Darcee Sale SBRC SJ 34622 B1 C 101.8 98.2 102.5 100.8 102.7 99.1 605.100

Thomas Gwen Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30516 C8 C 96.4 96.1 94.9 91.5 98.9 99.2 577.000
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1 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 612.200

2 Holcombe Julianne Port Fairy SBRC 30287 602.100

3 Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC 32457 599.800

4 Butler Tim Wingfield 50759 597.000

5 Widdicombe David Casterton SBRC 32654 596.700

6 Hart Kenneth Leongatha SBRC 30812 596.000

7 Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 596.000

8 Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 588.600

9 Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC 31055 588.500

10 Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC Inc. 30096 574.100

1st Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 612.200

2nd Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 596.000

3rd

1st Holcombe Julianne Port Fairy SBRC 30287 602.100

2nd Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC 32457 599.800

3rd Butler Tim Wingfield 50759 597.000

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 588.600

2nd

3rd

1st Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC Inc. 30096 574.100

2nd

3rd
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50m Prone (Decimal) Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A13 A 102.2 104.7 101.7 101.7 102.2 99.7 612.200

Holcombe Julianne Port Fairy SBRC S 30287 A15 B 98 101.3 98.7 102 103 99.1 602.100

Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC S 32457 A17 B 96.9 100.6 98.5 102.9 98.4 102.5 599.800

Butler Tim Wingfield S 50759 A15 B 98.7 102.9 98.7 100.4 99.2 97.1 597.000

Widdicombe David Casterton SBRC S 32654 A20 B 98 102.2 99.2 101.1 99.9 96.3 596.700

Hart Kenneth Leongatha SBRC S 30812 A17 B 99.3 102.2 98.7 97.8 97.1 100.9 596.000

Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 A14 A 102.7 100.7 97.2 101 96.5 97.9 596.000

Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC J 34002 A13 B 100.8 98.1 97.9 96.4 97 98.4 588.600

Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC S 31055 A16 B 99.2 94.8 98.1 101.8 99.1 95.5 588.500

Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC Inc. V 30096 A16 B 93.8 96.4 95.1 93.7 97.7 97.4 574.100
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1 Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC 34192 628.200

2 Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC 33091 627.700

3 Maginn Brendan Target Rifle Traralgon 33042 626.900

4 Bourke Richard Lake Gillear 30625 626.200

5 George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon 34418 624.900

6 Garrett David Target Rifle Traralgon 32742 624.700

7 Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC 30475 624.300

8 Bastin Wayne Target Rifle Traralgon 33056 623.600

9 Anderson Vincent Kyabram SBRC 30386 622.100

10 Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 620.300

1st Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC 34192 628.200

2nd Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC 33091 627.700

3rd Maginn Brendan Target Rifle Traralgon 33042 626.900

1st George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon 34418 624.900

2nd Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC 30234 619.600

3rd Ball Andrew Hamilton SB & ARC 31507 619.400

1st Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 33073 609.200

2nd Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 608.900

3rd Ludvig Michael Target Rifle Geelong 34639 589.900

1st

2nd

3rd

1st George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon 34418 624.900

2nd Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 608.900

3rd

1st George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon 34418 624.900

2nd Young Darcee Sale SBRC 34622 608.900

3rd

1st Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC 34192 628.200

2nd Maginn Brendan Target Rifle Traralgon 33042 626.900

3rd Bastin Wayne Target Rifle Traralgon 33056 623.600
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50m Bench (60 - Decimal) Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC V 34192 A 106.7 105 105 103.4 103.7 104.4 628.200

Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC S 33091 A 104.5 102.7 105.5 104.8 104.2 106 627.700

Maginn Brendan Target Rifle Traralgon V 33042 A 106.1 104.8 105.1 102 104.9 104 626.900

Bourke Richard Lake Gillear S 30625 A 104.6 104.2 105.5 104.2 103.7 104 626.200

George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon SJ 34418 B 105.5 102.6 104.9 104.1 103.4 104.4 624.900

Garrett David Target Rifle Traralgon S 32742 A 104.8 102.6 105.7 103.3 105 103.3 624.700

Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC S 30475 A 104.2 103.3 103.2 104.4 104.2 105 624.300

Bastin Wayne Target Rifle Traralgon V 33056 A 103.7 105.3 103.8 102.5 104.2 104.1 623.600

Anderson Vincent Kyabram SBRC V 30386 A 104.9 103.5 102.1 103.6 104 104 622.100

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 A 101.2 101.3 104.6 104.2 103.6 105.4 620.300

Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC S 30234 B 103.3 103.3 101.4 104.1 102.4 105.1 619.600

Ball Andrew Hamilton SB & ARC S 31507 B 101.4 104.1 103.4 103.9 101.9 104.7 619.400

Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC S 31055 A 102.7 103.9 102.6 102.8 102.8 103.6 618.400

Romanoff Julie Frankston Pen TRC S 32512 A 102 103 103 103.5 104.2 102.5 618.200

Maginn William Target Rifle Traralgon S 33113 B 100.3 104.3 103.2 102.1 103.8 104.4 618.100

George Richard Target Rifle Traralgon S 34593 B 103.8 102.2 102.9 104.2 102 102.7 617.800

Hart Kenneth Leongatha SBRC S 30812 B 104.4 102.6 101.5 102.3 103.1 101.1 615.000

Lourey Gerard Warrnambool SBRC S 33107 B 100.8 103.5 102.9 102.3 102.1 103.3 614.900

Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 C 102.6 101.5 98.1 101.2 103.1 102.7 609.200

Young Darcee Sale SBRC SJ 34622 C 99.9 99.5 102.3 103.1 101.2 102.9 608.900

Clark Brett Frankston Pen TRC V 34502 B 101.3 99.3 102.5 100.3 98.2 100.8 602.400

Ludvig Michael Target Rifle Geelong S 34639 C 102.1 100.4 92.1 100.3 97.1 97.9 589.900

Thomas Gwen Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30516 C 93.4 96.8 92.5 97.6 95.9 101 577.200
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1 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 609.100

2 Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 603.000

3 Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC Inc. 30096 602.100

4 Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC 32457 601.600

5 Butler Tim Wingfield 50759 600.800

6 Hart Kenneth Leongatha SBRC 30812 598.800

7 Bourke Richard Lake Gillear 30625 597.500

8 Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 596.100

9 Holcombe Julianne Port Fairy SBRC 30287 592.800

10 Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC 31055 588.800

1st Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 609.100

2nd Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 603.000

3rd

1st Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC Inc. 30096 602.100

2nd Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC 32457 601.600

3rd Butler Tim Wingfield 50759 600.800

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 596.100

2nd

3rd

1st Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC Inc. 30096 602.100

2nd

3rd
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50m Prone (Decimal) Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A 100.3 100 103 102.3 102.3 101.2 609.100

Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 A 101.6 101 101.5 101.2 97.5 100.2 603.000

Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC Inc. V 30096 B 100.4 97.8 100.3 102 101.8 99.8 602.100

Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC S 32457 B 98.8 99.7 100.8 99.4 100 102.9 601.600

Butler Tim Wingfield S 50759 B 101.5 100.7 99.8 96.9 101.7 100.2 600.800

Hart Kenneth Leongatha SBRC S 30812 B 98.9 98.3 99.6 99.9 101.7 100.4 598.800

Bourke Richard Lake Gillear S 30625 B 98.5 100.8 101.4 98.1 98.8 99.9 597.500

Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC J 34002 B 101.6 100.3 101.9 98.9 96.2 97.2 596.100

Holcombe Julianne Port Fairy SBRC S 30287 B 100.2 99.6 98.7 99.3 97.7 97.3 592.800

Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC S 31055 B 100.5 96.7 97.7 97.9 99.6 96.4 588.800

Widdicombe David Casterton SBRC S 32654 B 100.3 98.4 97 98.3 96.9 96.7 587.600
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Air Supported (Decimal) Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC S 33091 A 98.7 101.1 102.2 100.1 101.2 100.3 603.600

McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. V 30640 A 103.8 101.5 99.9 99.7 100.5 97 602.400

Bourke Richard Lake Gillear S 30625 0.00 102 97.8 100.9 98 99.1 100.3 598.100

Preston Chris Warrnambool SBRC S 31055 0.00 96.9 101.2 97.5 97 101.5 97.7 591.800

Clark Brett Frankston Pen TRC V 34502 C 93.2 99 99.6 98.9 100.9 99.1 590.700

Melton Beth Frankston Pen TRC S 33536 B 96.9 94.8 100.8 95.2 97.9 99 584.600

Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 C 92.3 95.4 94.9 90.8 87.3 94.5 555.200

Bourke Suzane Lake Gillear S 31307 0.00 86.3 91 85.1 87.8 88.4 88.8 527.400

Air Standing (Decimal) Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 B 99.3 102.3 97.8 99.3 103.2 98 599.900

George Darcie Target Rifle Traralgon SJ 34418 0.00 97.4 98.1 91.9 100.6 95.2 101.1 584.300

Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 B 93.2 92.7 96.5 98.7 99.8 94 574.900

Melton Maddy Frankston Pen TRC J 34223 B 90.1 93.4 93.7 93 95.2 100.3 565.700

Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC S 32457 B 83.1 93.7 94.3 98.9 92.8 97 559.800

Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC J 34002 0.00 92.4 91.8 97.9 91.2 91 94.8 559.100

6th 101st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10

Glenelg Region 10/09/2022

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



50m Bench (Class 1) Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Widdicombe David Casterton SBRC S 32654 D 92 96 96 95 94 96 24 569.024

Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC S 30475 D 97 92 93 95 94 97 19 568.019

Karamoshos Chris Hamilton SB & ARC S 33091 D 94 97 91 94 96 95 15 567.015

Butler Tim 0 S 50759 B 95 93 95 94 93 94 14 564.014

Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 D 83 88 92 90 92 88 4 533.004

TRV 25m Air Scratch Results
Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC S 30475 C 235 3 235 5 237 3 707.011

Clark Brett Frankston Pen TRC V 34502 C 225 2 216 3 204 645.005

Preston Janey Warrnambool SBRC V 34192 C 191 1 193 1 204 588.002

Dick John Frankston Pen TRC V 33073 C 148 183 189 520.000

1st 25 2nd 25 3rd 25
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